Academic Program Name

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Quota
HS
0S
(O
0S
HS
0S
HS
(O

Seat Type
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
93275

8389

3895

6456

29426

5980

44024

7631

Closing Rank
93275

8598

4295

7062

29426

5980

44024

8019




