Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Civil Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	93275	93275
Civil Engineering	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	8389	8598
Computer Science and Engineering	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	3895	4295
Electrical Engineering	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	6456	7062
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	29426	29426
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	5980	5980
Mechanical Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	44024	44024
Mechanical Engineering	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	7631	8019